
NURSE PRACTITIONER / PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

                   PRACTICE OPPORTUNITIES                (UPD. 7/17)

DEL NORTE COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER
 Contact:  Angela Mendes   (707) 826-8633 ext. 5167 amendes@opendoorhealth.com

FORTUNA FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP
 Contact: Donna Lyon  (707) 725-3334    donna_lyon@ffmg.org 

HUMBOLDT COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH - Psychiatric Physician Assistant
 Contact: Humb. Co. Personnel personnel@co.humboldt.ca.us  OR (707) 476-2349

MAD RIVER HEALTHCARE CLINIC  
 Contact:   Andy Jensen  (707) 825-4953    AJensen@madriverhospital.com 

REDWOOD PEDIATRICS
 Contact:  Vickie Donahue kidscare@suddenlinkmail.com

REDWOOD RENAL ASSOCIATES
 Contact:  Sarah Mathew   redwoodrenal@gmail.com 

REDWOODS RURAL HEALTH CENTER
 Contact:  Tina Tvedt   TTvedt@rrhc.org

SIX RIVERS MEDICAL CLINIC
 Contact: Debbie Mitchell (707) 822-7220   dmitchell@madriverhospital.com

ST. JOSEPH HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP  
 Contact: Carolyn Lane   (707) 445-8121 X7508   Carolyn.Lane@stjoe.org

 NURSE PRACTITIONER:
  -ALLERGY & ASTHMA
  -ANESTHESIOLOGY PRE-OP 
  -CARDIOLOGY 
  -MEDICAL ONCOLOGY
  -PAIN MANAGEMENT
  -PULMONOLOGY

 PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT:
  -NEUROSURGERY 
  -ORTHOPEDIC 
  -PRIMARY CARE / FAMILY MEDICINE
  -UROLOGY
 
ST. JOSEPH HEALTH RURAL HEALTH CLINIC - FORTUNA
 Contact: Carolyn Lane   (707) 445-8121 X7508   Carolyn.Lane@stjoe.org

IRV TESSLER, M.D.   Psychiatric NP/PA Needed.
 Contact:  Dr. Tessler  (707) 826-2830 or Fax CV to:  (707) 826-2481.

UNITED INDIAN HEALTH SERVICES (Crescent City & Klamath)
 Contact:   Sherri Provolt (707) 825-5000    Sherri.Provolt@CRIHB.org   

WILLOW CREEK COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER
 Contact:  Angela Mendes   (707) 826-8633 ext. 5167 amendes@opendoorhealth.com


